Results - 14 January 2012
Version 1

No. Name
Claire Martin
Claire Pring
Melissa Hawtin
Rachel Pearson
Gemma Bridge
Kate Spilsbury
Lyn Hill
Julie Caddick
Vicky Walker
Grace O'Leary
Amanda Deavy
Laura Riches
Sue Street
Rosie Hiles
Riina Kouselo
Jo Donnelly
Eleanor Fowler
Dani Rajavowksi
Mandy Vernon
Clare Grice
Audrey Wilson
Kate Wright
Kate Williams
Yaz Choudhri
Sally Hogan
Michelle Clarke
Ellie Tune
Gemma Barry
Linda Howell
Mallory English
Paris Williams
Rachel Ward
Jacqui Phillips
Rebecca Smith
Eliose Lee

Dawn Compton
Debbie Thomas
Heather Fisher
Jo Wilkie
Sarah Wheeler
Sharon Hollinshad
Alison Cooper
Marianne Hensman
Zara Hyde-Peters
Helen Talbot
Alison Bagnall
Alix Critchley
Ellie Kitchen
Tona Walder
Molly Browne
Denise Sanders
Daisy Melville
Sarah Armstrong

B
RPRBowo~voouorwnr

GO oaaabsbdbdDDBEDMEDIEEDDPOWWWWWWWWWNDNDDNDNNMNMNNNNNNRERPERPRPERERLPRE
WNPFPOOOONOUPARWNPEPOOONODOUOOPRARWNPEPOOONOOUOOPRAAWNPEPOOONOOOPAWDN

Midland Womens CC League

[

<< << < o< u o

< @

<<

<< <

<< <

Fixture 3
Club
Telford AC
Birmingham University
Birmingham University
Loughborough Uni
Birmingham University
Loughborough Uni
Tipton
Tipton
Birmingham University
Warwick University
Northbrook
Birmingham University
Tipton
Birmingham University
Knowle & Dorridge
Trentham RC
Nuneaton Harriers
Stratford On Avon
Trentham RC
Birchfield H
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Stratford On Avon
Tipton
BRAT
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Telford AC
BRAT
Warwick University
Bournville
Sphinx
Loughborough Uni
BRAT
Kidderminster & Stourport
Northbrook
BRAT
Stratford On Avon
Trentham RC
Dudley Kingswinford
CLC Striders
Stratford On Avon
Trentham RC
Rugby & Northampton
Bournville
Coventry Godiva
Nuneaton Harriers
Stratford On Avon
Northbrook
Warwick University
BRAT
Birmingham University
Telford AC
Rugby & Northampton
Amazing Feet

lofb6

at Baggeridge Park near Dudley

Time
24.24
24.31
25.11
25.26
26.06
26.12
26.16
26.20
26.21
26.29
26.30
26.41
26.42
26.43
26.45
26.47
26.50
26.52
26.55
27.00
27.10
27.17
27.20
27.25
27.33
27.34
27.36
27.38
27.42
27.43
27.53
27.56
27.59
28.01
28.06
28.16
28.18
28.35
28.40
28.41
28.50
28.52
28.54
28.56
28.59
29.07
29.11
29.17
29.18
29.20
29.26
29.30
29.32



Results - 14 January 2012
Version 1

No.
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Name

Ceara Rice

Jayne Mumford
Pat Woods

Sam Horton

Sue Davies
Emma Bexson
Mary Hall

Kate Franklin
Theresa Woolley
Debbie Blakeman
Amanda Steer
Val Carter

Laura Leslie

Sue Kneill-Boxley
Angela Copson
Nardia Poole
Kate Williams
Tracy Alderton
Diana Barac

Cat Hillarby
Helen Beacham
Zarinda Batstone
Rebecca Freeman
Marg Kenchington
Mel Hepke

Julie Dale

Amy Shephard
Catherine Morgans
Vicki Andrews
Lauren Hall
Rachel Vines
Louise Massey
Hayley Richards
Jackie Halford
Nicola Cumley
Sam Barrett

Julie Delahaye-Slater

Becky Hampson
Rachel Ward
Lisa Blagden
Michelle Dale
Cath Mayall
Joan Clarke
Cheryl Evans
Emma Davis
Beth Morgan
Sarah Stein

Jo Hitchcock
Lyn McDonald
Amanda Harris
Charlotte best
Lenka Moore
Sally Hicks

Midland Womens CC League
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Fixture 3
Club
Warwick University
Coventry Godiva
CLC Striders
Halesowen
Tipton
Stratford On Avon
Nuneaton Harriers
Birmingham University
Centurion
Sneyd Striders
CLC Striders
Birchfield H
Bournville
Cannock & Stafford
Rugby & Northampton
Kenilworth Runners
Rugby & Northampton
Halesowen
Warwick University
Warwick University
Aldridge
Coventry Godiva
Solihull & Small Heath
BRAT
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Halesowen
Cobra
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birmingham University
CLC Striders
Amazing Feet
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Bournville
Solihull & Small Heath
Bournville
Bournville
Amazing Feet
Telford AC
Halesowen
Cobra
Stourbridge
Telford AC
Warwick University
BRAT
Kenilworth Runners
Knowle & Dorridge
Northbrook
Nuneaton Harriers
Stratford On Avon
Kidderminster & Stourport
Kenilworth Runners

20f6

at Baggeridge Park near Dudley

Time
29.35
29.36
29.38
29.38
29.40
29.42
29.46
29.53
29.54
29.55
29.58
29.59
30.00
30.03
30.05
30.07
30.17
30.17
30.20
30.24
30.26
30.27
30.28
30.31
30.32
30.35
30.35
30.43
30.47
30.49
30.50
30.54
31.00
31.04
31.05
31.06
31.08
31.16
31.17
31.24
31.25
31.29
31.32
31.37
31.46
32.00
32.09
32.10
32.10
32.13
32.14
32.15
32.19



Results - 14 January 2012
Version 1

No.
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Name

Sarah Nolan
Ros Matthews
Sally Spencer
Charlotte Ball
Joanna Byers
Angie Mensing
Charlotte Davies
Emily Holden
Jill Hall

Alice Erbage
Kristina Nailstone
Eimear Bishop
Liz Blake

Lorna Bird
Heather Fooks
Jamie Dunn
Kerry Norton
Jill Phillips
Claire Eveson
Lucy Gresswell
Sarah Price
Chloe Pearson
Carol Fisher
Rachel Gibson
Angela Twine
Rae Moorhouse
Simone Wilson
Vici Richardson
Clare Rowntree
Lyn Sprague

Ann-Marie Bathmaker
Michaela Thompson

Rachel Parker
Chris Hirsch
Anita Jones
Josephine patel
Gemma Nash
Charlotte George
Sarah Paskin
Tracy Gaunt
Sharon Clayton
Carol Blower
Sarah Collett
Louise Webber
Rachel Heath
Kate Dighton
Melissa Trowe
Rachel Ward
Julie Washbourne
Tricia Garner
Diane Hillier
Rosie Hatton
Anita Krech

Midland Womens CC League
Fixture 3
Club
Knowle & Dorridge
Kenilworth Runners
Halesowen
Bromsgrove & Redditch
BRAT
Peel RR
Tipton
Bournville
V  Cobra
Warwick University
Warwick University
Amazing Feet
V  Sparkhill
Dudley Kingswinford
V  Solihull & Small Heath
Peel RR
Sneyd Striders
Trentham RC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Centurion
BRAT
Stourbridge
V  Dudley Kingswinford
Telford Harriers
Droitwich
Dudley Kingswinford
Nuneaton Harriers
Peel RR
Northbrook
Dudley Kingswinford
BRAT
Bournville
Aldridge
BRAT
Amazing Feet
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Northbrook
BRAT
Sneyd Striders
Sneyd Striders
Telford AC
Leamington
Cobra
Amazing Feet
Kidderminster & Stourport
V  BRAT
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Bournville
BRAT
Rugby & Northampton
Halesowen
Tipton
V  Centurion
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30f6

at Baggeridge Park near Dudley

Time
32.25
32.26
32.29
32.33
32.34
32.38
32.39
32.39
32.40
32.42
32.42
32.49
32.57
33.14
33.15
33.21
33.23
33.26
33.31
33.36
33.38
33.44
33.48
33.49
33.51
33.52
33.54
33.55
33.59
34.00
34.01
34.03
34.10
34.20
34.25
34.28
34.33
34.37
34.43
33.48
33.54
35.01
35.02
35.13
35.22
35.24
35.34
35.37
35.39
35.47
35.52
35.56
36.08



Results - 14 January 2012
Version 1

No.
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Name

Zoe Yeomans
Claire Fisher
Anna Cosimetti
Kristina Newton
Esther Martin
Sue Gough
Karen Day
Carrie Creamer
Sarah Capewell
Barb Parkinson
Sarah Lewis
Natalie Dellar
Mags Smith
Caroline Lambert
Ann Rollings
Emily Evans
Lesley Pymm
Carol Martin
Tracey Clarke
Kath Smith

Liz Pharoah

Nikki Davies
Sally McConville
Rebecca Boulton
Claire Wood
Katie Davis (guest)
Sheila Johnson
Khadine Coleman
Alison Whitehouse
Rachel Tomkins
Amanda Thompson
Suzi Snushall
Barbara Swale
Sam Love

Jackie Stuart
Trish Morgan
Corinna O'Connor
Marion Bailey
Sarah Kennard
Marg Ehrenberg
Bea Pavlovic
Manisha Parmar
Karen Hoffman
Anne Kelsall
Anne Hughes
Pauline Dable
Ruth Lockley
Sue Silk

Mel Brown

Grace Hough
Jayne Anderson
Jan Brookes
Sarah Norman

Midland Womens CC League
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Fixture 3
Club
Stourbridge
Dudley Kingswinford
Halesowen
Cobra
Sneyd Striders
Sphinx
Dudley Kingswinford
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield H
Rugby & Northampton
Amazing Feet
Stourbridge
Peel RR
Halesowen
Rugby & Northampton
Birchfield H
Bournville
Massey Ferguson
Birchfield H
Dudley Kingswinford
Northbrook
Cobra
Dudley Kingswinford
CLC Striders
Peel RR
Tipton
Massey Ferguson
Stourbridge
Dudley Kingswinford
Dudley Kingswinford
Sneyd Striders
BRAT
Black Country Tri
Halesowen
Sphinx
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Northbrook
Halesowen
Dudley Kingswinford
Sparkhill
BRAT
Sparkhill
Black Country Tri
Aldridge
Northbrook
Kenilworth Runners
Birchfield H
Black Country Tri
Aldridge
Telford Harriers
Sphinx
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Sparkhill

40f6

at Baggeridge Park near Dudley

Time
36.08
36.09
36.14
36.18
36.22
36.23
36.24
36.25
36.27
36.30
36.38
36.39
36.42
36.48
36.48
36.51
37.09
37.12
37.12
37.17
37.18
37.25
37.25
37.26
37.28
37.31
37.33
37.34
37.39
37.39
37.42
37.46
37.48
37.49
37.52
38.00
38.06
38.08
38.22
38.37
38.41
NTA
NTA
NTA
NTA
NTA
NTA
NTA
NTA
NTA
NTA
NTA
NTA



Results - 14 January 2012
Version 1

No.
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
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Name

Amy Williams
Lesley Byrne
Julie Cozens

Jo Holt (guest)
Alex Whittard
Jo Davies

Kate Barrett
Susan Grice

Lyn McDonald
Amanda Secker
Darina Brejtola
Jane O'Shaughnessy
Helen Manton
Lee Hill

Lelsey Keighley
Debbie Richards
Kate Christian
Amanda Houston
Becky Woodall
Emily Southall
Ruby Ooi

Tina Elcock

Senior ladies teams
Club

Birmingham Univ
Tipton Harriers
Loughborough Uni
Trentham RC

Stratford Upon Avon
Telford AC

BRAT Club

Warwick Uni
Northbrook

Nuneaton H

Bournvillle H

CLC Striders

Rugby & Northampton
Coventry Godiva H
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Halesowen

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Knowle & Dorridge
Amazing Feet RC
Birchfield Harriers
Kenilworth RC

Solihull & Small Heath
Dudley Kinsgwinford
Kidderminster & Stourport
Cobra RC

Sneyd Striders
Centurion RC

Midland Womens CC League
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Points
10
28
41
72
76
78
83
86
92

122
138
159
162
174
184
207
213
223
230
253
275
286
287
289
290
331
347

at Baggeridge Park near Dudley

Fixture 3
Club Time
Dudley Kingswinford NTA
Bournville NTA
Sphinx NTA
Wolverhampton & Bilston NTA
Black Country Tri NTA
Dudley Kingswinford NTA
Stratford On Avon NTA
Peel RR NTA
Northbrook NTA
Sneyd Striders NTA
Sphinx NTA
Amazing Feet NTA
Peel RR NTA
Northbrook NTA
Massey Ferguson NTA
Dudley Kingswinford NTA
Sneyd Striders NTA
Aldridge NTA
Black Country Tri NTA
Black Country Tri NTA
Stourbridge NTA
Stourbridge 51.28
Scorers
1 2.00
2 3.00
7 8.00
4 6.00
16 19.00
18 22.00
1 26.00
24 27.00
10 28.00
11 34.00
17 45.00
29 43.00
39 56.00
42 52.00
44 55.00
21 81.00
57 71.00
25 78.00
15 101.00
53 85.00
20 65.00
69 100.00
76 89.00
38 120.00
33 105.00
80 95.00
63 123.00
62 126.00

50f6

13
31
37
36
51
32
48
47
60
66
64
68
75
82
79
110
107
92
168
106
121
129
151
115
145
159



Results - 14 January 2012 Midland Womens CC League at Baggeridge Park near Dudley

Version 1 Fixture 3

No. Name Club Time

28 Peel RR 368 112 122.00 134
29 Stourbridge RC 384 96 128.00 160
30 Sphinx AC 389 30 165.00 194
31 Aldridge RC 416 74 139.00 203
32  Sparkhill 519 119 199.00 201
33 Massey Ferguson 590 177 186.00 227
34 Black Country Tri 601 192 202.00 207

Masters ladies teams

1 Trentham RC 76 16 19.00 41
2 Telford AC 78 1 26.00 51
3  Stratford on Avon AC 98 22 36.00 40
4 Northbrook 147 11 34.00 102
5 Rugby & Northampton 162 42 52.00 68
6 Coventry Godiva 174 44 55.00 75
7  Wolves & Bilston 190 21 82.00 87
8 Halesowen 207 57 71.00 79
9 Nuneaton H 208 45 60.00 103
10 Amazing Feet 230 53 85.00 92
11 Birchfield Harriers 263 20 65.00 178
12  Solihull & Small Heath 286 76 89.00 121
13 Centurion RC 347 62 126.00 159
14 BRAT 354 77 137.00 140
15 Sneyd Striders 354 63 145.00 146
16 Cobra RC 373 95 115.00 163
17 Dudley Kingswinford 397 129 132.00 136
18 Bournville H 404 90 138.00 176
19 Aldridge RC 416 74 139.00 203
20 Kenilworth RC 419 106 108.00 205
21 Peel RR 468 112 172.00 184
22 Stourbridge RC 516 96 187.00 233
23  Sparkhill H 519 119 199.00 201
24 Sphinx 569 165 194.00 210
25 Massey Ferguson 590 177 186.00 227
26 Black Country Tri 601 192 202.00 207

6 0of 6



